
Day Date Time

Tues 1-Jan

Sat 26-Jan

Wed 30-Jan 6:30pm

Fri 1-Feb

Mon 4-Feb

Sat & Sun 2-3 Feb

Mon 25-Feb

Wed 6-Mar 6:30pm

Mon 18-Mar 5:30pm

Wed 20-Mar 5.00pm

Mon 25-Mar 6.00pm

Fri & Sun 29-31 Mar

Sun 31-Mar TBA

Fri 5-Apr

Tues 23-Apr

Thur 25-Apr

Tues 30-Apr

Tues 7-May          Labour Day

Mon 27-May 6.00pm

Fri 28-Jun

Sun 30-Jun

Fri 12-Jul

Fri & Sun 5-7 Jul

Fri & Sun 12-14 Jul

Fri & Sun 19-21 Jul

Mon 29-Jul 6.00pm

Wed 7-Aug 6:30pm

Fri & Sun 16-18 Aug

Wed 21-Aug 6:30pm

Sun 25-Aug

Sun 1-Sep

Mon 2-Sep 6:30pm

Sun 8-Sep

Sat 28-Sep

Mon 7-Oct

Fri to Sun 25-27 Oct

Finals Meeting Maroochydore

Finals Tenders Due

North Shore JAFC

Maroochydore

School Holiday Break Junior/Youth

Junior/Youth Fixtures Recommence

School Holiday Break - Junior/Youth

School Holiday Break Junior/Youth

U8/10 Club Umpire Training North Shore JAFC

Intra-League Transfers Close (From AFLSCJ Club to AFLSCJ Club)

ANZAC Day

U8/10 Club Umpire Training 

De-Registrations & ALL Transfers Close (From outside AFLSCJ)

AFL Grand Final

Youth Finals Week 1

Presentation Night

President's Meeting

Final Round - Junior/Youth Fixtures

USC

Youth Finals Week 2

Youth Grand Finals

Queen's Birthday

2019 SEQ Junior Conference

Team Nom / Presidents Meeting 

U8/10 Club Umpire Training North Shore JAFC

School Resumes

Easter School Holidays Commence

Maroochydore

Junior/Youth Round 1

Junior Coach's Meeting North Shore JAFC

Youth Coach Meeting & PD Session

Junior Coaches PD Session Maroochydore

Maroochydore

2019 AFLQ - Sunshine Coast Juniors Calendar

Club Information Weekend

Team Nominations and Ground Allocation Forms Due

Event Venue

Team Nominations Open Online

New Years Day 

Australia Day

Maroochydore (AFLQ)Registrar's (Footyweb) Meeting

Office Bearer's Form Due & Transfers Open Online


